SOUVLAQUERIA

CHOICE OF MEAT
3 TOPPINGS + SPREAD
ON A HOME BAKED PITA
13

CHOICE OF MEAT OR
ALTERNATIVE ON:

STREET RICE
MIXED GREENS
FRENCH FRIES

4 TOPPINGS + SPREAD
16

TZATZIKI, HUMMUS
EGGPLANT HUMMUS
BABBA G, YOGURT,
FIRE FETA
TAHINI YOGURT
HONEY MUST
CHIPPOTLE MAYO
GREEK PERI-PERI

EXTRA TOPPINGS 1.00
EXTRA SPREAD 1.30
EXTRA PITA BREAD 1.50

SOLO SIDE MEATS 6.00
SOLO ALTERNATIVES  7.50

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI
PORK SOUVLAKI
LAMB & BEEF GYRO
CHICKEN YEERO
PORK YEERO
KEFTE MEATBALLS
GRILLED CHICKEN

-ADD 2-
FALAFEL

M'SHROOMS
V-BALLS
OUZO SHRIMP
LAMB SOUVLAKI

TOMATOES
RED ONION
OLIVES
CUCUMBER
BEETS
CHICKPEAS
ROASTED PEPPERS
CUBANELLE PEPPERS
CARAMELIZED ONIONS
PICKLES
CAPERS
STUFFED GRAPE LEAF
MIXED GREENS
LETTUCE
TOASTED ALMONDS
FRIES



CHOICE OF YEERO, PITA , FRIES, SLAW+ TZATZIKI

2 CHICKEN OR PORK SOUVLAKI, PITA, FRIES, SLAW + TZATZIKI

2 LAMB SOUVLAKI SERVED WITH PITA , FRIES, SLAW, TZATZIKI

2 BEEF MEATBALLS, STUFFED WITH CREAMY FETA CHEESE
WITH FRIESS, TOMATOES, ONIONS, TZATZIKI + PITA

CHOICE OF YEERQOS, GRILLED ONIONS,PEPPERS, TOMATOES,

TZATLZIKI, GOUDA STUFFED BETWEEN 2 PITA

CHOICE OF YEERO, BACON, GOUDA CHEESE,
PEPPERS, ONIONS, CHIPPOTLE MAYO, BETWEEN 2 PITA

SPICY GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST, RICE, PICKLES, RED
ONIONS, ROASTED RED PEPPERS + TZATZIKI

NJ'S BIGGEST CHICKEN SOUVLAKI WRAPPED IN BACON
WITH FRIES, PITA, TZATZIKI, HONEY MUSTARD AND FIXINGS

LAMB CHOPS MARINATED WITH YOGURT AND HERBS.
SERVED WITHLEMON RICE, TZATZIKI + PITA

CHOICE OF YEERO WITH 4 CHICKEN SOUVLAKI, 8 FALAFEL,

8 STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES, SLAW, HUMMUS+HTZATZIKI
WITH RICE + PITA

CHOISE OF YEERO, PORK SOUVLAKI, CHICKEN
SOUVLAKI, MEATBALL, HALF COUNIRY SAUSAGE,
PORK TENDERS, SLAW, TZATZIKI + RICE + PITA

CHOISE OF YEERO, 2 PORK SOUVLAKI, 2 CHICKEN
SOUVLAKI, 2 MEATBALLS, COUNTRY STYLE SAUSAGE
PORK TENDERS, SLAW TZATZIKI + RICE + PITA

CHOISE OF YEERO, 2 LAMB CHOPS, 2 SOUVLAK],
2 KEFTE, GREEK SAUSAGE, GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
HALLUMI CHEESE, SLAW, TZATZIKI + RICE, PITA

16

16

19

18

16

19

17

22

21

36

36

49

99



MEZE + SMALL PLATES

FETA GREEK FRIES
WITH OREGANO+ FETA CHEESE

FRENCH FRIES
SEA SALT + SPICES + OREGANO

LEMON ROASTED POTATOES
OVEN BAKED WITH OLIVE OIL + HERBS

AUGOLEMONO CHICKEN SOUP
WITH RICE AND SMOOTH EGG+LEMON FINISH

SPANAKOPITA
WITH REAL SPINACH + AUTENTIC FETA

GRILLED HALLUMI CHEESE
PAN-FRIED CHEESE, MANDARINS, HONEY DILL SAUCE

GIANT BEANS + FETA
COOKED IN A TOMATO SAUCE

THE FALAFEL STORY
(5) FALAFEL SERVED WITH HUMMUS

THE BIFTEKAKI AFFAIR
(4) ALL-BEEF CHARBROILED MEATBALLS
WITH TZATZIKI AND FIXINGS

THE WEST WINGS
PARTY SIZE JUMBO WINGS, GREEK HONEY GLALZE,
FRIES, TZATZIKI

GRILLED PORTOBELLO
GARLIC + HERBS, FETA AND EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL

SAGANAKI CHEESEBALLS
DEEP FRIED CHEESEBALLS WITH HONEY MUSTARD

STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES
STUFFED WITH RICE + HERBS

THE LITTLE DIP + PITA
YOUR CHOICE OF SPREAD+ PITA

THE SAMPLER
YOUR CHOICE OF FOUR SPREADS + PITA

THE BIG GREEK MEZZE PLATTER

THREE SPREADS, STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES,
SPANAKOPITA, SPARTAN SLAW, GRILLED BREAD + PITA

7.5

7.5

7.5

13

11

14

11

13

14

17.5



TOMATOS, ONIONS, CUCS, PEPPERS,CAPERS,
OREGANO. FETA.EVOO. + BALSAMIC VIN.

ROASTED BEEIS, YOGURT GARLIC, HERBS, WALNUTS,
CHICKPEAS, SPINACH, EVOO + GREEK YOGURT

GRILLED HALOUMI CHEESE, LETTUCE, CUCUMBERS,
TOMATOES, RED ONIONS, MANDARINS,
SUNFLOWER SEEDS +HONEY DILL LEMON VINEGRETTE

SPINACH WITH CHICKPEAS, ONIONS, RED CABBAGE,
CUCUMBERS, RAISINS + TOASTED ALMONDS, WITH
TAHINI LEMON DRESSING

SPINACH WITH ROASTED BEETS, ONIONS, CAPERS,
CUCUMBER, CARROTS, MANDARINS+ FETA CHEESE
WITH A FIG VINEGRETTE

SHREDDED RED AND WHITE CABBAGE WITH CARROTS
HONEY, LEMON JUICE, RED WINE VINEGAR + SEA SALT

MIXED GREENS, WITH OLIVES,CUCUMBES,
TOMATOES, ROASTED RED PEPPERS, RED ONIONS,
BALSAMIC FIG GLAZE AND EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL

13

13

14

13

13

12

13

16

80z ALL BEEF BURGER, GOUDA, CARAMELIZED ONIONS,
HOUSE SAUCE WITH TOMATOES ON A BRIOCHE

80z ALL BEEF BURGER, CHOPPED GREEK SALAD WITH FETA,
LETTUCE AND MOZZARELA CHEESE ON A BRIOCHE

FALAFEL PATTY OVER SPINACH, ROASTED RED PEPPERS,
ONIONS, PICKLES, TAHINI YOGURT, HALLUMI ON A BRIOCHE

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST, BACON, CHIPOTTLE MAYQO,
TOMATOES, ONIONS, LETTUCE + GOUDA CHEESE

16

16

14



	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4

