



# SOUL LA QUERIA

GREEK STREET EATS

## HANDHELD GYROS

CHOICE OF MEAT  
3 TOPPINGS + SPREAD  
ON A HOME BAKED PITA

13

## SMART BOWLS

CHOICE OF MEAT OR  
ALTERNATIVE ON:

STREET RICE

OR

MIXED GREENS

OR

FRENCH FRIES

WITH

4 TOPPINGS + SPREAD

16

## SPREADS & SAUCES

TZATZIKI, HUMMUS  
EGGPLANT HUMMUS  
BABBA G, YOGURT,  
FIRE FETA  
TAHINI YOGURT  
HONEY MUST  
CHIPOTLE MAYO  
GREEK PERI-PERI

## MAKE IT EPIC

EXTRA TOPPINGS	1.00
EXTRA SPREAD	1.30
EXTRA PITA BREAD	1.50
SOLO SIDE MEATS	6.00
SOLO ALTERNATIVES	7.50

## THE MEATS

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI  
PORK SOUVLAKI  
LAMB & BEEF GYRO  
CHICKEN YEERO  
PORK YEERO  
KEFTE MEATBALLS  
GRILLED CHICKEN

## ALTERNATIVES

-ADD 2-  
FALAFEL  
M'SHROOMS  
V-BALLS  
OUZO SHRIMP  
LAMB SOUVLAKI

## TOPPINGS

TOMATOES  
RED ONION  
OLIVES  
CUCUMBER  
BEETS  
CHICKPEAS  
ROASTED PEPPERS  
CUBANELLE PEPPERS  
CARAMELIZED ONIONS  
PICKLES  
CAPERS  
STUFFED GRAPE LEAF  
MIXED GREENS  
LETTUCE  
TOasted ALMONDS  
FRIES

# URBAN LEGENDS

<b>YEERO STREET PLATTER</b>	16
CHOICE OF YEERO, PITA , FRIES, SLAW+ TZATZIKI	
<b>KALAMAKI BUNCH</b>	16
2 CHICKEN OR PORK SOUVLAKI, PITA, FRIES, SLAW + TZATZIKI	
<b>LAMB SOUVLAKI DELUXE</b>	19
2 LAMB SOUVLAKI SERVED WITH PITA , FRIES, SLAW, TZATZIKI	
<b>FETA STUFFED GREEK MEATBALLS - NEW -</b>	18
2 BEEF MEATBALLS, STUFFED WITH CREAMY FETA CHEESE WITH FRIES, TOMATOES, ONIONS, TZATZIKI + PITA	
<b>TZATZIKI TACOS</b>	16
CHOICE OF YEEROS, GRILLED ONIONS,PEPPERS, TOMATOES, TZATZIKI, GOUDA STUFFED BETWEEN 2 PITA	
<b>YEERO MOON PIE- NEW -</b>	19
CHOICE OF YEERO, BACON, GOUDA CHEESE, PEPPERS, ONIONS, CHIPOTLE MAYO, BETWEEN 2 PITA	
<b>SANTORINI GRILLED CHICKEN- NEW -</b>	17
SPICY GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST, RICE, PICKLES, RED ONIONS, ROASTED RED PEPPERS + TZATZIKI	
<b>KOTOBACON - NEW -</b>	22
NJ'S BIGGEST CHICKEN SOUVLAKI WRAPPED IN BACON WITH FRIES, PITA, TZATZIKI, HONEY MUSTARD AND FIXINGS	
<b>MARY HAD SOME LAMB CHOPS</b>	21
LAMB CHOPS MARINATED WITH YOGURT AND HERBS. SERVED WITH LEMON RICE, TZATZIKI + PITA	
<b>EAST MEAT WEST</b>	36
CHOICE OF YEERO WITH 4 CHICKEN SOUVLAKI, 8 FALAFEL, 8 STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES, SLAW, HUMMUS+TZATZIKI WITH RICE + PITA	
<b>SMALL MIX GRILL</b>	36
CHOICE OF YEERO, PORK SOUVLAKI, CHICKEN SOUVLAKI, MEATBALL, HALF COUNTRY SAUSAGE, PORK TENDERS, SLAW, TZATZIKI + RICE + PITA	
<b>BIG MIX GRILL</b>	49
CHOICE OF YEERO, 2 PORK SOUVLAKI, 2 CHICKEN SOUVLAKI, 2 MEATBALLS, COUNTRY STYLE SAUSAGE PORK TENDERS, SLAW TZATZIKI + RICE + PITA	
<b>EPIC MIX GRILL - NEW -</b>	55
CHOICE OF YEERO, 2 LAMB CHOPS, 2 SOUVLAKI, 2 KEFTE, GREEK SAUSAGE, GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST HALLUMI CHEESE, SLAW, TZATZIKI + RICE, PITA	

## MEZE + SMALL PLATES

<b>FETA GREEK FRIES</b>	7.5
WITH OREGANO+ FETA CHEESE	
<b>FRENCH FRIES</b>	7
SEA SALT + SPICES + OREGANO	
<b>LEMON ROASTED POTATOES</b>	7.5
OVEN BAKED WITH OLIVE OIL + HERBS	
<b>AUGOLEMONO CHICKEN SOUP</b>	7.5
WITH RICE AND SMOOTH EGG+LEMON FINISH	
<b>SPANAKOPITA</b>	9
WITH REAL SPINACH + AUTENTIC FETA	
<b>GRILLED HALLUMI CHEESE</b>	13
PAN-FRIED CHEESE, MANDARINS, HONEY DILL SAUCE	
<b>GIANT BEANS + FETA</b>	9
COOKED IN A TOMATO SAUCE	
<b>THE FALAFEL STORY</b>	9
(5) FALAFEL SERVED WITH HUMMUS	
<b>THE BIFTEKAKI AFFAIR - NEW -</b>	11
(4) ALL-BEEF CHARBROILED MEATBALLS	
WITH TZATZIKI AND FIXINGS	
<b>THE WEST WINGS</b>	14
PARTY SIZE JUMBO WINGS, GREEK HONEY GLAZE,	
FRIES, TZATZIKI	
<b>GRILLED PORTOBELLO</b>	11
GARLIC + HERBS, FETA AND EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL	
<b>SAGANAKI CHEESEBALLS - NEW -</b>	13
DEEP FRIED CHEESEBALLS WITH HONEY MUSTARD	
<b>STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES</b>	9
STUFFED WITH RICE + HERBS	
<b>THE LITTLE DIP + PITA</b>	8
YOUR CHOICE OF SPREAD+ PITA	
<b>THE SAMPLER</b>	14
YOUR CHOICE OF FOUR SPREADS + PITA	
<b>THE BIG GREEK MEZZE PLATTER</b>	17.5
THREE SPREADS, STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES,	
SPANAKOPITA, SPARTAN SLAW, GRILLED BREAD + PITA	

## SALADS

### GREEK SALAD

13

TOMATOS, ONIONS, CUCS, PEPPERS, CAPERS,  
OREGANO. FETA. EVOO. + BALSAMIC VIN.

### ISLAND BEET

13

ROASTED BEETS, YOGURT GARLIC, HERBS, WALNUTS,  
CHICKPEAS, SPINACH, EVOO + GREEK YOGURT

### NEW SUMMER LOVE

14

GRILLED HALOUMI CHEESE, LETTUCE, CUCUMBERS,  
TOMATOES, RED ONIONS, MANDARINS,  
SUNFLOWER SEEDS + HONEY DILL LEMON VINEGRETTE

### TAHINI LOVES LEMON

13

SPINACH WITH CHICKPEAS, ONIONS, RED CABBAGE,  
CUCUMBERS, RAISINS + TOASTED ALMONDS, WITH  
TAHINI LEMON DRESSING

### NONA'S FIG VINEGRETTE

13

SPINACH WITH ROASTED BEETS, ONIONS, CAPERS,  
CUCUMBER, CARROTS, MANDARINS + FETA CHEESE  
WITH A FIG VINEGRETTE

### SPARTAN SLAW

12

SHREDDED RED AND WHITE CABBAGE WITH CARROTS  
HONEY, LEMON JUICE, RED WINE VINEGAR + SEA SALT

### HOUSE SALAD

13

MIXED GREENS, WITH OLIVES, CUCUMBES,  
TOMATOES, ROASTED RED PEPPERS, RED ONIONS,  
BALSAMIC FIG GLAZE AND EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL

## BURGERS + SUCH

### YAYA'S BOY BURGER

16

8oz ALL BEEF BURGER, GOUDA, CARAMELIZED ONIONS,  
HOUSE SAUCE WITH TOMATOES ON A BRIOCHE

### MY BIG GREEK BURGER

16

8oz ALL BEEF BURGER, CHOPPED GREEK SALAD WITH FETA,  
LETTUCE AND MOZZARELA CHEESE ON A BRIOCHE

### THE GRAND FALAFEL BURGER

16

FALAFEL PATTY OVER SPINACH, ROASTED RED PEPPERS,  
ONIONS, PICKLES, TAHINI YOGURT, HALLUMI ON A BRIOCHE

### GREEK CHICKEN CLUB

14

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST, BACON, CHIPOTLE MAYO,  
TOMATOES, ONIONS, LETTUCE + GOUDA CHEESE